
Session Start Time Event Event No. Phase

Morning 09:00 Men's 200m Individual Medley SM7 121 Heats 2

09:11 Women's 100m Freestyle S6 132 Heats 2

09:20 Men's 200m Ind. Medley SM6 (SM5) 116 Heats 2

09:33 Men's 50m Backstroke S3 126 Finals

09:39 Women's 200m Individual Medley SM5 117 Finals

09:49 Women's 100m Freestyle S8 120 Finals

09:56 Women's 200m Individual Medley SM7 122 Finals

10:05 Women's 50m Backstroke S3 (S1-S2) 125 Finals

10:11 Women's 100m Breaststroke SB11 128 Finals

10:20 Men's 200m Individual Medley SM12 129 Finals

10:29 Women's 200m Individual Medley SM5 117 Medals Ceremony

10:35 Women's 100m Freestyle S8 120 Medals Ceremony

10:41 Women's 200m Individual Medley SM7 122 Medals Ceremony

10:47 Men's 50m Backstroke S3 126 Medals Ceremony

10:53 Women's 50m Backstroke S3 (S1-S2) 125 Medals Ceremony

10:59 Women's 100m Breaststroke SB11 128 Medals Ceremony

11:05 Men's 200m Individual Medley SM12 129 Medals Ceremony

Evening 17:00 Men's 100m Freestyle S12 114 Finals

17:06 Women's 100m Freestyle S12 115 Finals

17:13 Men's 200m Ind. Medley SM6 (SM5) 116 Finals

17:22 Women's 200m Individual Medley SM6 118 Finals

17:32 Men's 100m Freestyle S8 119 Finals

17:38 Men's 200m Individual Medley SM7 121 Finals

17:47 Men's 100m Freestyle S12 114 Medals Ceremony

17:53 Women's 100m Freestyle S12 115 Medals Ceremony

17:59 Men's 100m Breaststroke SB9 123 Finals

18:06 Women's 100m Breaststroke SB9 124 Finals

18:14 Men's 200m Ind. Medley SM6 (SM5) 116 Medals Ceremony

18:20 Women's 200m Individual Medley SM6 118 Medals Ceremony

18:26 Men's 50m Backstroke S4 140 Finals

18:32 Men's 100m Breaststroke SB11 127 Finals

18:40 Men's 100m Freestyle S8 119 Medals Ceremony

18:46 Men's 200m Individual Medley SM7 121 Medals Ceremony

18:52 Men's 200m Individual Medley SM13 130 Finals

19:00 Men's 100m Freestyle S6 131 Finals

19:06 Women's 100m Freestyle S6 132 Finals

19:13 Men's 100m Freestyle S2 (S1) 133 Finals

19:19 Men's 100m Breaststroke SB9 123 Medals Ceremony

19:25 Women's 100m Breaststroke SB9 124 Medals Ceremony

19:31 Men's 4x100m Freestyle Relay 34pts 134 Finals

19:41 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Relay 34pt 135 Finals

19:52 Men's 50m Backstroke S4 140 Medals Ceremony

19:58 Men's 100m Breaststroke SB11 127 Medals Ceremony

20:04 Men's 200m Individual Medley SM13 130 Medals Ceremony

Note:

Schedule is subject to change
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Evening 20:10 Men's 100m Freestyle S6 131 Medals Ceremony

20:16 Women's 100m Freestyle S6 132 Medals Ceremony

20:22 Men's 100m Freestyle S2 (S1) 133 Medals Ceremony

20:28 Men's 4x100m Freestyle Relay 34pts 134 Medals Ceremony

20:35 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Relay 34pt 135 Medals Ceremony

Note:

Schedule is subject to change
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